


MHLA160000522025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025</u> <u>Mangala Vs. Suryakant &amp; Ors.</u>
---	--

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.01 ::-

Issue suit summons to defendants for filing W.S.  
and settlement of issues R/O 21/02/2025.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 22/01/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025  
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.02 ::-

Filed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 22/01/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025  
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.03 ::-

Seen and filed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 22/01/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025  
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.04 ::-

Seen and filed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 22/01/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025  
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & Ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.05 ::-

Seen and filed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 22/01/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.