

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.6 ::-

Filed.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 04/03/2025.

(A.P Khollam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.7 ::-

Seen and filed.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 04/03/2025.

(A.P Khollam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025




Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.8 ::-

Other side to say.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 04/03/2025.

(A.P Khollam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

MHLA160000522025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025</u> <u>Mangala Vs. Suryakant & ors.</u>
---	--

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.8 ::-

Say not filed. Hence, considering reasons,
adjourned till next date subject to limitation.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 04/03/2025.

(A.P Khollam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.