

MHLA160000522025



Reg. Civil Suit No.15/2025  
Mangala Vs. Suryakant & ors.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.9 ::-

Re-issue summons to defendant Nos.2 to 8 as  
prayed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 08/04/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.